Predator Bay

2025 IWWF World Under 21 Waterski Championhips
28/07/2025 - 03/08/2025

Master sheet Tricks Prelims

6

Renosto Tomas

01/08/2025

(137) ARG -21M
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-17:11

POS
BFLBB
BFLF

BFLB

BFL

RBFL

WBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

First pass::

1x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

out of time

800

550

750

60

500

500

60

150

90

90

310

310

4170

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TSF

RTO

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

Fall

350

330

330

100

100

200

350

200

200

2160

6330




